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74.5875.00 70.42 73.33%
(1) (1) (3)

DARGUN Emily KING236
40.01

 
 / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by VAILLANT and NANDALITE by INFERNO_ - JANE DEL MISSIER 0.0

72.0871.04 70.21 71.11%
(4) (4) (5)

TITOU Cedric LYARD218
43.32

 
SF / Chestnut / 8 / Gelding /  by GERALDO and YUSKAIA by IAGO C - BEATRICE DELOUIS 3.3

74.5869.79 68.96 71.11%
(7) (1) (7)

BOYJOYCE CHAVANNAIS Aurelien LEROY217
43.32

 
SBS / Bay / 8 / Gelding /  by RADCO D'HOUTVELD and JOYCE DEL FOLLEE by LAROME - AURELIEN LEROY 3.3

66.8873.75 70.42 70.35%
(2) (11) (3)

PEPITO DU BRISEY Alexis ROQUES227
44.54

 
SF / Chestnut / 12 / Gelding /  by KANNAN*GFE  KWPN and HAVRESCOT by GRAVES - MADAME CATHY GUIRAUDET GUYOT 4.5

67.5072.50 69.79 69.93%
(3) (10) (6)

PRESTIGE DES CLOTINS Francis CLEMENT204
45.15

 
SF / Bay / 12 / Gelding /  by ROBIN Z (DE) HANN and CROQUE MADAME II SF by TENOR DE LA COUR*FOLIEN - MONSIEUR FRAN
CIS CLEMENT

5.1

66.2570.00 71.25 69.17%
(6) (16) (1)

GHANDI Melissandre AVALLONE202
46.36

 
BAD-WU / Bay / 8 / Gelding /  by GARDEZ (WURT.) and ANTONIA (WURT) by ASSISTENT - MELLE MELISANDRE AVALLONNE 6.3

68.1368.33 71.04 69.17%
(11) (8) (2)

QUEBEC 48 Faye FÜLLGRAEBE249
46.36

 
ZANG / Other / 7 / Mare /  by QUICK LAURO and LOVELY SURPRICE by LANDIOSO - FUELLGRAEBE, FAYE 6.3

72.2968.75 65.63 68.89%
(8) (3) (15)

SILLAS DE LA NEE Marie Charlotte FUSS210
46.78

 
 / Black / 12 / Stallion /  by SIR OLDENBURG and ATLANTIS DE LA NEE - HOFFARTH ESTELLE 6.7

70.8365.83 68.54 68.40%
(18) (5) (10)

ROULETTE W Lola MADRENAS201
47.49

 
ZVDP / Black / 13 / Mare /  by RAJKO and ODETTE by JULIO MARINER - ROBERT MADRENAS (10054528) 7.4

69.7967.71 66.67 68.06%
(12) (6) (12)

CORAL ESTATE CURACAO Alice NABER-LOZEMAN243
47.910

 
ISH / Bay / 8 / Gelding /  by RAMIRO B and ISHD AMIGO by PORSCH - NABER-LOZEMAN VOF & CORAL ESTATE BV 7.9

66.6766.04 68.96 67.22%
(16) (13) (7)

TROMPE L'OEIL D'EMERY Alexis GOURY211
49.211

 
SF / Chestnut / 8 / Gelding /  by IMPREVU DE LA COUR and DAGANA DE VAUBERON by FURY DE LA CENSE - ALEXIS GOURY 9.2

69.1766.46 65.63 67.09%
(15) (7) (15)

PALMA BELMANIERE Alix CROUIN206
49.412

 
SF / Bay / 12 / Gelding /  by CAUCALIS SF and LUCIOLE BEL MANIERE SF by FANTIN DE RAVIERE - MADEMOISELLE ALIX CROUIN 9.4

66.0470.42 64.79 67.08%
(5) (19) (20)

BALOU Eef HAMERS242
49.412

 
KWPN / Other / 9 / Gelding /  by UPGRADE and NAOMI by FERRO - MEVR. E. HAMERS 9.4

63.7568.54 66.04 66.11%
(9) (25) (14)

EARLY VAN TER NIEUWBEK Victor BURTIN203
50.814

 
BWP / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by TOULON and PEARL DE MAELBROECK by MAJOR DE LA ROUR - MME LÉOPOLDINE BURTIN ET M. 
NICOLAS BURTIN

10.8

65.4263.96 68.96 66.11%
(21) (20) (7)

HARRISON DN Z Igor JAMAIN213
50.814

 
ZANG / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by HORNET ROSE (NL) SFA and RADORENA  KWPN by JACKSON - MONSIEUR IGOR JAMAIN 10.8

66.2568.54 63.54 66.11%
(9) (16) (27)

REJOIND MOI Koris VIEULES233
50.814

 
SF / Bay / 10 / Gelding /  by LUCCIANNO*HN  SF and GAMINE DES TANCHES  AA by UMPACHA*HN - S.A.R.L.  K.G.B. EVENT 10.8

65.0067.50 65.00 65.83%
(13) (22) (18)

COEUR DE CRACK Rodolphe SCHERER230
51.317

 
KWPN / Bay / 8 / Gelding /  by C INDOCTRO and RATINKA by KORIANDER - AGATHE MONTAGNE 11.3

67.9263.13 66.25 65.77%
(29) (9) (13)

UYASSA CHAMPEIX Alicia ENNESSER207
51.418

 
SF / Other / 7 / Mare /  by YARLANDS SUMMER SONG and CERES ROUGE*SOFRADA by ITHURIEL - CHRISTINE ENNESSER 11.4

66.2567.08 63.75 65.69%
(14) (16) (25)

ROUGH DIAMOND Elmar LESCH239
51.519

 
 / Other / 8 / Male /  by NOBRE XX and WOODSGIRL - MARIA GARCIA-COUREL 11.5

63.3366.04 67.50 65.62%
(16) (27) (11)

RADJANI DE KERSER Delphine STRUBE231
51.620

 
AA / Grey / 10 / Gelding /  by YOKOHAMA and SODJANI by TIDJANI*HN - MME DELPHINE STRUBE 11.6

66.8863.75 65.63 65.42%
(23) (11) (15)

UPSILANE DE OASLEN Marion FAIZAND208
51.921

 
SF / Chestnut / 7 / Mare /  by FLIPPER D'ELLE*HN and MANDOLINE D'ESPOIR by BRANDY DE LA COUR - MARIE-JOSEE GOARNIS
SON

11.9
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65.0065.63 65.00 65.21%
(19) (22) (18)

TIKAS DE L'ELFE Pierre TOUZAINT232
52.222

 
SF / Chestnut / 8 / Stallion /  by TINKA'S BOY and LIOUBA DE L'ELFE by VICOMTE DE LA LOGE - AGNES LHOMME 12.2

65.2165.00 63.75 64.65%
(20) (21) (25)

QUILAND MENJOULET Gilles PONS224
53.023

 
SF / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by TROPHEE DU ROZEL SF and MISS FOO  PS by SISSOO - MONSIEUR PASCAL SAYOUS 13.0

65.0063.75 64.17 64.31%
(23) (22) (24)

CALL AGAIN Pascale MONIER220
53.524

 
 / Bay / 10 / Gelding /  by MARCHAND DE SABLE and IF ONLY by HIGHEST HONOR - PASCALE MONIER 13.5

66.6763.54 61.88 64.03%
(27) (13) (32)

QUOARISS DE PETRA Charlotte RACOIS226
54.025

 
SF / Other / 11 / Gelding /  by JOERIS (NL) KWPN and GARBO GRANDBOIS CS by NEPTUNE D'ALARY - MONSIEUR GEORGES RICC
IO

14.0

66.4660.21 64.38 63.68%
(35) (15) (22)

CLEVELAND Jesse CAMPBELL246
54.526

 
KWPN / Bay / 8 / Gelding /  by WATERMILL SWATCH and RIELONE by LENNARD - JESSE CAMPBELL 14.5

63.5461.46 64.38 63.13%
(31) (26) (22)

BY CRIKEY Victoria MADSEN237
55.327

 
BWP / Bay / 14 / Gelding /  by TRACY X and WOODLARK by ATHELSTAN - MADAME VICTORIA MADSEN ABBOTT 15.3(-2)

61.8863.75 63.54 63.06%
(23) (32) (27)

RAMAYA D'EOS Christophe GUILLEMET212
55.428

 
SF / Bay / 10 / Mare /  by ROBIN II Z (DE) HAN and FANETTE DE LA COUR  SF by SHARKEN - MADAME NANOU COLOMBIER 15.4

62.2963.75 62.71 62.92%
(23) (29) (29)

OPPOSITION FILMSTAR Barbara SAYOUS229
55.629

 
SHBGB / Black / 11 / Mare /  by FLEETWATER OPPOSITION (TRAK) and HATHOR (OES) - MR. JOHN JOHNSTON 15.6

61.4662.50 64.58 62.85%
(30) (33) (21)

THE NAVIGATOR Nicole PEARSON240
55.730

 
 / Bay / 15 / Gelding /  - JAMES & NICOLE PEARSON, PALACE HOME LTD AND FRANCE 15.7

62.7163.96 60.63 62.43%
(21) (28) (36)

SO NICE DE FAVRAY Chloe PICHET223
56.431

 
SF / Other / 9 / Gelding /  by HURLEVENT DE BREKA*HN and ERINYES DE LAVAUD by TIC TAC D'ELLE*VIENNE HN - MADAME M
URIEL BLIN DELAMARE

16.4

61.4661.25 61.04 61.25%
(32) (33) (34)

MAJOR DES LOGES Victoria SCOTT248
58.132

 
SF / Chestnut / 15 / Gelding /  by VOYOU DE FREVENT SF and 25000195514561Z by NIKOU - MADAME VALERIE JOB 18.1

62.2960.63 60.83 61.25%
(34) (29) (35)

NANKIN DE LA HURIE Thibault FOURNIER209
58.132

 
SF / Chestnut / 14 / Gelding /  by EQUUS D'OLYMPE AA and SARAI DE HEQUET SF by GRAND VENEUR - M. EDDY SANS ET M. PA
TRICK JUAREZ

18.1

57.9263.54 62.08 61.18%
(27) (38) (31)

ULYSSIA DE BERGON Benjamin MASSIE219
58.234

 
AA / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by DESIR CHAMPEIX and EMO DE FONDELYN by SAINT ERWAN - MELLE CELINE JOUSSON 18.2

60.0060.83 61.25 60.69%
(33) (35) (33)

NIHAMY Maxime PONS225
59.035

 
SF / Bay / 14 / Mare /  by FUSAIN DU DEFEY AA and WALDKOENIGIN (DE) RHDL by ADMIRANO - MADAME MONIQUE TROTTIER 19.0

62.0858.33 59.38 59.93%
(37) (31) (39)

MERCURY BAY Lucy JACKSON247
60.136

 
 / Grey / 16 / Gelding /  by IRON CLAD and WETHERBY REBECCA - MAUREEN WICKS 20.1

60.0056.88 59.58 58.82%
(38) (35) (38)

AURIELLA Althea BLEEKMAN241
61.837

 
 / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by ZIP PHIN and MAYANNE by MAYHILL - TEAM BLEEKMAN, ALTHEA BLEEKMAN 21.8

58.1355.63 60.42 58.06%
(40) (37) (37)

LORD Max TRENNING244
62.938

 
OLDBG / Bay / 12 / Gelding /  by LORDANOS and FORTANE by ZEUS - N.DE BRUIJN & J.KEMPS 22.9

54.3854.17 62.29 56.95%
(41) (42) (30)

QUITUS DE PETRA Sebastien MONTEIL221
64.639

 
AA / Chestnut / 11 / Gelding /  by NEPTUNE D'ALARY and ALTESSE D'ESPOIR by PRELUDE DE CHEUX - MME ANNE GERARD 24.6

54.7960.00 55.83 56.87%
(36) (40) (40)

TWIGGY BOUGAUX Flora LABAU215
64.740

 
SF / Chestnut / 8 / Mare /  by JAGUAR MAIL  SF and DAVY II  SF by DASTAAN - MADEMOISELLE FLORA LABAU 24.7

56.2556.88 55.83 56.32%
(38) (39) (40)

QUEL AMOUR Jean Adrien KLEINEIDAM214
65.541

 
AA / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by VLAN DE VERGOIGNAN AA and BESSY DU LOGIS  SF by PRINCE DU LOGIS - MADAME MARIE-CHRIS
TINE KLEINEIDAM

25.5

54.7947.29 52.29 51.46%
(42) (40) (42)

COCU Jan VAN BEEK245
72.842

 
KWPN / Other / 8 / Gelding /  by NAMELUS R and VUROSA by KARANDASJ - DHR. J.T.M.M. VAN BEEK 32.8
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42 Starters / Partants
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